
75543 
75544 
75545 
75546 
75547 
75548 

_ 715549 
75550 
75551 
75553 

. 75554 
, 75555 
, 75556 

. 75557 
. 75560 

. 75561 
,. 75562 
, 75563 
. 75564 

. 75565 
. 75566 
75567 

. 75568 
75569 

_ 75570 
. 75571 
75572 

. 75573 

. 75574 
75575 

- 75576 
, 75577 
. 75578 
_ 75579 

, 75580 
. 75581 
. 75582 
. 75583 
75584 

. 75585 
. 75586 

. 75587 
75588 
75589 

. 75590 

7 

Fy 

4 

75591 
5592 
75593 
75594 
5595 
75596 

75597 
75598 
“75599 

- 75600 
- 75601 
- 75602 
75603 

- 75604 
* 76605 

- 75606 
- 75607 

' 75608 
* 75609 
* 75610 
* 75611 
> 75612 

* 75613 
' 75614 

* 75615 
’ 75616 

' 75617 
* 75618 

75619 
* 75620 
' 75621 

75628 
' 75623 
75624 
75625 

' 75626 
75627 
75628 

. 75629 
75630 
75631 
75635 
75636 
75637 
756 38 
75638 
75639 
75640 
75641 
75642 
75643 
75644 

WoL. Wright 
EE. Bateman 
0.G. Weaver 
W.M.Lewis 
Néney J.Mount 
Se Se Water Co. 

Dr.B.W.McLean 
Eastern Okla.T.B. 
Burroughs Add.Mach.Co. 
GeE. Larkin 
Al.K. Feigley 
Avice Welch 
E.0.Cart 
Maurice Willows Hosp. 
L. J. Johnson 
Mrs, Mery Davis 
Morningside Hosp. 
Mrs. A.A.Foeuge 

Dodge Elec.Co. 
Wm. McCullough 
J.H.Maxwell 
Tulsa Co.F.Co-op.Assn 
Sam'l] Plummr 
Geo.W.Hary 
Julius Henke 
A.J.Bates © 
Fred J,Izzard 
H.N.Surber 
R.J.Rigegs 
R.L.Crisp 
C.E. Barnett 
A.J.Perrine 
AL. Martin 
F.G.Seaman 
R.5. Wagner 
Dan W. Patton 
Thos.Spell 
F.C.Thorpe 
Dan W.Patton 
B.S. Smedley 

Jas. Gilmartin 
L. Je Byrd 

A-C. Bancroft 

H.M.Erice 
WeT.Burnett 
EeR. Willis 
‘A.G.Goley 
J. i. Shields 
G.M.Ergenbright 
ReD. Skinrer 
A.C.Haddock 
We J.fross 

WeR. Thompson 
Eugene Roop 
0.E.Robinson 
E.L. Mathews 
A.G.Goley 
Beacon Pte. Cpe 

Beacon Ptg. Co. 
P.Ae Williams 

Clarence White 
Leonard and Roush 
J.V.Bolton 
Mitchell and Fleming 
.P.C.Leonard 
E.eG.rike & Co. 
S.H.Morris 
E.GeFike & Co. 
Ee W. Swart 
A*C. Bancroft 
A°C. Bancroft 
Ae C. Bancroft 
A-C.Bancro ft 

Lena P,Xolley . 
Paul Edwards 
Okéy Dillon 
B, Smith 
Tom Wynn 
W,EoWor ley 
L.c .Whitenack 
Gaen Larkin 
Glen Larkin 
Tulsa Undettaking Co. 
ReD.Sanford 
Jansen Upp Meyer Co. 
Porter Mattress Co. 

Warren B.Sedwick 

John H. McIntosh 
Prank Kircher 

Frank Kircher 
C.H.Robertson 
Jo. Smitherman 
Mary E. Smith 

. Sele Tate 

Alma Ransom 

Hattie Fuhr 

Le gal Ptg. . 
Reg.Vit. stat. 
Postage . 
Reg. Vit. Stat. 
Allowance 

Supply : 
Reg.Vit. Stat. 
Maintenance 
Services 
Expenses 
Suppltes 
Exyenses 
‘Supplies 
services 

_ services 
Allowance 
Services 
Services 
Supp.ies 
ixpenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

Services 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
‘Expenses 
Labor 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Force a/c 
Witness 

Jw or 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Jur or 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

Sa lary 
Services 
da lery 
Sarvices- 
Services 

Br. #1237 
Salar y 

- Br. #1233 
Blus Prints 

Force A/c 
Construction work 
Br. #1234 
Force a/c 
Sal ary 
‘Salary 
nal ary 
Salary | 
Sa lary 
Sa lary 
Expenses 
‘Expenses 
Expenses 
services 
Boarding Prisoners 

_ Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

Allowance 
Sa lery 
Salary - Labor 

Labor 
La bor 
Expenses 
Pension 
Salary 
Sa lary 

Salary - Pension 

165.00 
1960.19 

9.20 
60.00 

550.00 
401 .80 
103, 93 
150.00 
150.00 
125.00 
210.00 
135 .00 
135.00 

1.95 
10.33 
17.47 
17.50 

1598.00 
16.45 
82. 00 
55.00 
20.00 
75.00 
13.75 
1.00 

9.75 
30.75 
10.00 
75.00 
85.00 

10.00 

i) 


